 SFX2N60
NOMENCLATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Type Marking Material Packing
SFM2N60 TO-251D-3L SFM2N60 Pb free Tube
SFU2N60 TO-251J-3L SFU2N60 Pb free Tube
SFI2N60 TO-126-3L SFI2N60 Pb free Bulk
SFF2N60 TO-220F-3L SFF2N60 Pb free Tube
SFP2N60 TO-220-3L SFP2N60 Pb free Tube
SFD2N60 TO-252-2L SFD2N60 Pb free Tape & Reel
2A, 600V N-CHANNEL MOSFET
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This power mosfet is an N-channel enhancement mode
power MOS field effect transistor which is produced using Hi-